NORTH HERTFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL Forward Plan of Key Decisions - 8 June 2020

The Forward Plan contains brief details of Key Decisions that the Council is likely to take over the next four month period and beyond. You will also find details of contacts who can provide further information and hear your views. Please note that the dates of some of the decisions may change from month to month, please check with Committee, Member and Scrutiny Services on (01462) 474655 before deciding to attend a meeting.

Decision required	Overview and Scrutiny	Decision Maker	Date of Decision	Documents to be submitted to Decision Maker	Contact Officer from whom documents can be requested	Confirmation that other documents may be submitted to the Decision Maker	Procedure for requesting details of other documents
DISTRICT WIDE SURVEY 2019 (01.11.19)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Sarah Kingsley, Communications Manager sarah.kingsley@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
HOUSING DELIVERY TEST ACTION PLAN (13.03.20)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Nigel Smith, Strategic Planning Manager nigel.smith@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
REVENUE BUDGET OUTTURN 2019/20 (13.03.20)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Ian Couper, Service Director - Resources ian.couper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
INVESTMENT STRATEGY (CAPITAL AND TREASURY) END OF YEAR REVIEW 2019/20 (13.03,20)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Ian Couper, Service Director - Resources ian.couper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6

Decision required	Overview and Scrutiny	Decision Maker	Date of Decision	Documents to be submitted to Decision Maker	Contact Officer from whom documents can be requested	Confirmation that other documents may be submitted to the Decision Maker	Procedure for requesting details of other documents
REGULATION OF INVESTIGATORY POWERS ACT (RIPA) POLICY AMENDMENTS (05.05.20)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Jeanette Thompson, Service Director - Legal and Community jeanette.thompson@nor th-herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
CORPORATE PEER CHALLENGE ACTION PLAN (05.05.20)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Anthony Roche, Deputy Chief Executive anthony.roche@north- herts.gov.uk, David Scholes, Chief Executive david.scholes@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
GARDEN WASTE COLLECTION SERVICE IMPACTS OF COVID 19 (PREVIOUSLY CALLED: CONSIDERATION OF RECOMPENSE TO RESIDENTS WHO EXPERIENCED SUSPENDED CHARGED GARDEN WASTE COLLECTION SERVICES) (05.05,20)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Chloe Hipwood, Service Manager - Waste and Recycling chloe.hipwood@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6

Decision required	Overview and Scrutiny	Decision Maker	Date of Decision	Documents to be submitted to Decision Maker	Contact Officer from whom documents can be requested	Confirmation that other documents may be submitted to the Decision Maker	Procedure for requesting details of other documents
BUSINESS CONTINUITY PLANNING UPDATE (15,05,20)		Cabinet	23 Jun 2020		Jeanette Thompson, Service Director - Legal and Community jeanette.thompson@nor th-herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
DRAFT DESIGN SPD (15.08.19)		Cabinet	21 Jul 2020		Helen Leitch, Principal Landscape and Urban Designer hilary.dineen@north- herts.gov	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS SPD (05.05.20)		Cabinet	21 Jul 2020		Sam Dicocco, Planning Officer sam.dicocco@north- hertes.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
STATEMENT OF COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT (05.05.20)		Cabinet	21 Jul 2020		Clare Skeels, Senior Planning Officer clare.skeels@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
ANNUAL REPORT ON RISK MANAGEMENT (05.05.20)		Cabinet	21 Jul 2020		Rachel Cooper, Controls, Risk and Performance Manager rachel.cooper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
RISK MANAGEMENT UPDATE (05.05.20)		Cabinet	21 Jul 2020		Rachel Cooper, Controls, Risk and Performance Manager rachel.cooper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
Covid-19 Financial Impacts update (08.06.20)		Cabinet	21 Jul 2020		Ian Couper, Service Director - Resources ian.couper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6

Decision required	Overview and Scrutiny	Decision Maker	Date of Decision	Documents to be submitted to Decision Maker	Contact Officer from whom documents can be requested	Confirmation that other documents may be submitted to the Decision Maker	Procedure for requesting details of other documents
REVISED ANIMAL LICENSING POLICY		Delegated Decision by the Executive Member for Housing and Environmental Health	Before 30 Jun 2020		Steve Cobb, Licensing Manager steven.cobb@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
RISK MANAGEMENT FIRST QUARTER UPDATE 2020/21 (05.05.20)		Cabinet	15 Sep 2020		Rachel Cooper, Controls, Risk and Performance Manager rachel.cooper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
FIRST QUARTER INVESTMENT STRATEGY (CAPITAL AND TREASURY) REVIEW 2020/21 (05.05.20)		Cabinet	15 Sep 2020		Ian Couper, Service Director - Resources ian.couper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6
FIRST QUARTER REVENUE MONITORING 2020/21 (05.05.20)		Cabinet	15 Sep 2020		Ian Couper, Service Director - Resources ian.couper@north- herts.gov.uk	Yes	Via the Contact Officer named in Column 6